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LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS

S.No. Holiday’s Date Days

1. Makar Sankranti 14.01.2022 Friday

2. Republic Day 26.01.2022 Wednesday

3. Holi 18.03.2022 Friday

4, Mabhavir Jayanti 14.04.2022 Thursday

5. Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday

6. Idu’l Fitr* 03.05.2022 Tuesday

7. Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday

8. Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid)* 10.07.2022 Sunday

9. Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday

10. Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday

11. Mahatma Gandhi Birthday | 02.10.2022 Sunday

12. Dussehra (Mahanavmi) | 04.10.2022 Tuesday

13. Dussehra 05.10.2022 Wednesday

14. Milad-Un-Nabi 09.10.2022 Sunday
(Birth day of Prophet Mohd.)

15. Diwali (Deepavali) 24.10.2022 Monday

16. Guru nanak’s Birthday 08.11.2022 Tuesday

17. Christmas Day 25.12.2022 Sunday

* Subject to change depending on the sighting of the Moon.

Note: Inaddition to the close holidays, each employee will also be allowed to avail himself/herself

oftwo Restricted Holidays from the list of Restricted Holidays.
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(Abhinav Mishra)
Joint Director/AFO
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS
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Joint Director/AFQ

FOR THE YEAR 2022
S.No| Holiday’s Date Days
1. New Year’s Day 01.01.2022 Saturday
2. Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday | 09.01.2022 Sunday
3. Lohri 13.01.2022 Thursday
4, Basanta Panchami/Sri Panchami| 05.02.2022 Saturday
5. Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 15.02.2022 Tuesday
6. Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 16.02.2022 Wednesday
7. Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2022 Saturday
8. Swami Dayanand Saraswati 26.02.2022 Saturday
Jayanti
9 Mabha Shivaratri 01.03.2022 Tuesday
10. | Holi (Holikadahana) 17.03.2022 Thursday
11. | Dolyatra 18.03.2022 Friday
12. | Chaitra Sukladi /Gudi Padava/ | 02.04.2022 Saturday
Ugadi/Cheti Chand
13. | RamNavami 10.04.2022 Sunday
14. | Vaisakhi/VishwMeshadi 14.04.2022 Thursday
15. | Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu| 15.04.2022 Friday
(Assam) '
16. | Easter Sunday 17.04.2022 Sunday
17. | Jamat-Ul-Vida 29.04.2022 Friday
18. | GuruRabindranath Birthday 09.05.2022 Monday
19. | RathYatra 01.07.2022 Friday
20. | RakshaBandhan 11.08.2022 Thursday
21. | Parsi New Year/Nauraj 16.08.2022 Tuesday
22. | Janmashtami (Smarta) 18.08.2022 Thursday
23. | Janmashtami 19.08.2022 Friday
24. | Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh 31.08.2022 Wednesday
Chaturthi
25. | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 08.09.2022 Thursday
26 Dussehra (Maha Saptami) 02.10.2022 Sunday
27. | Dussehra (MahaAshtami) 03.10.2022 Monday
28. | Maharaishi Valmiki’s Birthday 09.10.2022 Sunday
29. | Karaka Chaturthi (KarvaChouth) | 13.10.2022 Thursday
30. | Narak Chaturdasi 24.10.2022 Monday
31. | GovardhanaPooja 25.10.2022 Tuesday
32. | BhaiDyj 26.10.2022 Wednesday
33. | Pratihar Sashthi or 30.10.2022 Sunday
Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja)
34. | GuruTegBahadur 24.11.2022 Thursday
Martyrdrom day
35. | ChristmasEve 24.12.2022 Saturday
36. | GuruGobind Singh’s Birthday | 29.12.2022 Thursday
(Abhinav Mishra)
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